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754-8 754-1 217-57-34 -137209.011 -71715.554

754-1 754-2 134-15-39 172-13-13 3.007 -2.978 0.407 -137211.990 =-71715.147 0.407 -1.212453

754-2 754-3 135-41-40 127-54-53 84.512  -51,832 66.674 -137263.922 -71648.473 67.488 -3504.786816

754-3 754-4 135-02-45  82-57-38 2.995 0.367 2.972 -137263.555 -71645,501  137.134 50.328178

754-4 754-5 134-56-43  37-54-21 30.352 23.948 18.647 -137239.607 -71626.854  158.753 3801.816844

754-5 754-6 134-47-07 352-41-28 5.023 4,982 -0.639 -137234.625 -71627.493  176.761 880.623302

754-6 754-7 135-08-41 '307—50—09 38.997 23.921  -30.798 -137210.704 -71658.292  145.323 3476.271483

754-7 754-8 180-02-48 307-52-57 42.653 26,191  -33.665 -137184.513 -71691,957 80.858 2117.778069

754-8 754-9 134-33-27 262-26-24 5.047 -0.664 -5.003 -137185.177 -71696.960 42,191 -28.014824

754-9 754-1 135-31-10 217-57-34 30,229  -23.834  -18.584 -137200.011 -71715.554 18.594 -443.169396
% W % 6349.634387

3174.8171935
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754-9 754-34 217-57-34 -137188.086 -71699.229
754-34 754-35 89-53-59 127-51-33 12,107 -7.430 9,558 -137195.516 -71689.671 9.558 -71.015940
754-35 754-33 90-00-57  37-52-30 7.281 5.747 4,470 -137189.769 -71685.201 23.586 135.548742
754-33 754-8 90-00-27 307-52-57 8.560 5.256 -6.756 -137184.513 -71691.957 21.300 111.952800
754-8 754-8 134-33-27 262-26-24 5.047 -0.664 -5.003 -137185.177 -71696.960 9.541 -6.335224
754-9 754-34 135-31-10 217-57-34 3.689 -2.909 -2.269 -137188.086 ~-71699,229 2.269 -6.600521
% | T 163.549857
] -1 81.7749285
((H.7T BE-#E #HE )
k< S5 EHIESTE (RSFEFEEs D e < V—7%: T54BL-2
7 R wO® A ®f Fom A BE 8 M OB B B X E B Y B & ff ¥ ¥ & W M
754-33 754-21 217-52-30 -137218.132 -71707.261
754-21 754-22 30-02-23 127-54-53 10.515 -6.462 8.296 -137224.594 -71698.965 8.296 ~-53.608752
754-22 754-32 90-00-00  37-54-53 35.938 28.353 22,083 -137186.241 -71676.882 38.675 1096.552275
754-32 754-33 89-58-04 307-52-57 10.540 6.472 -8.319 -137189.769 -71685,201 52.439 339.385208
754-33 754-21 89-59-33 217-52-30 35.932 -28.363 -22.060 -137218.132 -71707.261 22.060 -625.687780
% m ¥ 756.640951

i} i} 378.3204755
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754-7 754-37 217-55-17 -137218.566 -71664.417

754-37 754-39 90-00-01 127-55-18 13.564 -8.336 10,700 -137226.902 -71653.717 10.700 -89.1985200

754-39 754-29 89-55-32  37-50-50 9.986 7.886 6.127 -137219.016 -71647.590 27.527 217.077922

754-29 754-7 89-59-19 307-50-09 13.551 8.312 -10.,702 -137210.704 -71658.292 22.952 190.777024

754-7 754-37 90-05-08 217-55-17 3.966 -7.862 -6.125 -137218.566 ~-71664.417  6.125 -48.154750
% E & 270.504996
id] ® 135.252498
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754-41 754-28 217-54-53 -137257.878 -71656.233 |

754-28 754-3 90-00-00 127-54-53 9.836 -6.044 7.760 -137263.922 -71648.473 7.760 -46.901440

754-3 754-4 135-02-45  82-57-38 2.995 0.367 2.972 -137263,.555 -71645.501 18.492 6.786564

754-4 754-5 134-56-43  37-54-21 30,352 23.848 18.647 -137239.607 -71626.854 40,111 960.578228

754-5 754-6 134-47-07 352-41-28 5.023 4,082 -0.639 -137234.625 -71627.493 58.118 289.548858

754-6 754-28 135-08-41 307-50-09 25.446 15.609  -20.097 -137218.016 -71647.590 37.383 583.511247

754-29 754-39 90-00-41 217-50-50 9.986 -7.886 -6.127 -137226.802 -71653.717 11.159 -87.999874

754-39 754-40 180-02-27 217-53-17 1.984 -1.566 -1.218 -137228.468 -71654.935 3.814 -5.972724

754-40 754-41 90-01-36 127-54-53 17.048  -10.475 13.450 -137238.943 -71641.485 16.046 -168.081850

754-41 754-28 270-00-00 217-54-53 24,000 -18.935 -14.748 -137257.878 -71656.233 14.748 -279.253380
& m W 1252.215629

[i] iy 626.1078145
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